
List of Certified DGSA's

Surname Name Email

Abela David david@eurobridge.com.mt

Agius Jose pdtmalta@gmail.com

Buhagiar Claudia claudia.buhagiar@ptmatic.com

Castro Villalba Manuel castrvillalbemanuel@gmailcom

Chircop Frankie frankie.chircop@ptmatic.com.mt

Curmi Dorita dorita81@live.com

Curmi Karl James karl@awl.com.mt

Cutajar John Mary jimmy@jfs.com.mt

De Souza Scardua Tatiane tscardua@medichem.com.mt

Galea Gilbert gilbertgalea@hotmail.com

Tagliaferro Andre andre.tagliaferro@aminochemicals.com

Vella Jean Luc jeanluc.vella@expressgroup.com

Vella Nicholas nvella28@gmail.com

Yria Zulaynes Vargas Vera yria-zulaynes.vargas-vera@wsm.com.mt
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